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Name Email Organization/Institution
Aura Perez- aura.perez-gonzalez@csulb.edu California State University
Gonzalez Long Beach (CSULB)

Ruth Piker ruth.piker@csulb.edu California State University

Long Beach (CSULB)

Jessica Clifton

jessica.clifton@csun.edu

California State University
Northridge (CSUN)

Dominic Grasso

dominic.grasso@csun.edu

California State University
Northridge (CSUN)

Rosemarie Michaels

Rosemarie.michaels@dominican.edu

Dominican University of
California

Katie Lewis

katherine.lewis@dominican.edu

Dominican University of
California

Nicole Taylor

ntaylo12@spelman.edu

Spelman College

Natasha Thornton

natashathornton@spelman.edu

Spelman College

Jessica Davis

jessica.davis@fredonia.edu

State University of New
York (SUNY) — Fredonia

Christine Green

greench@geneseo.edu

State University of New
York (SUNY) - Geneseo

Sharon Peck

peck@geneseo.edu

State University of New
York (SUNY) - Geneseo

Katie Alton kaltoOO1@plattsburgh.edu State University of New
York (SUNY) — Plattsburgh
Yong Yu yyuOO1@plattsburgh.edu State University of New

York (SUNY) — Plattsburgh

Lynn Larsen

llarsen2@laverne.edu

University of LaVerne

Shana Matamala

smatamala@laverne.edu

University of LaVerne

Katherine Kelly

kkellyl@sandiego.edu

University of San Diego

Amanda Roth

amandaroth@sandiego.edu

University of San Diego
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Sanjuana Rodriguez

srodribl@kennesaw.edu

Kennesaw State University

Virginie Jackson

vjacks33@kennesaw.edu

Kennesaw State University

Melissa Driver

mdriver6@kennesaw.edu

Youmna Deiri

youmna.deiri@tamiu.edu

Texas A&M International
University

Victoria Camacho

vcamacho@laredoisd.org

Texas A&M International
University

Sharon Hixon

shixon@daltonstate.edu

Dalton State College

Janet Johnson

Jejohnson@daltonstate.ed
u

Dalton State College
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